
Parkland Dance 
Team 

 
The Parkland Dance Team will begin on Tuesday, January 22nd.  It is open to all 6​th​, 7​th​, and 8​th 
grade girls who did not participate in cheer or poms. Physicals are not required, but students 
must have a ​2018-2019 Athletic Permission Form completed on Skyward through Parent 
Access by January 22​.  Below is a list of the dates and times that students will be meeting. 
Attendance at all practices and performances is strongly recommended. An activity bus is 
available after practice at 4:15 p.m.  Students must have transportation home on performance 
days. 
 
Parkland School Phone: (815) 385 - 8810 
Coaches​: 
Mrs. Matuga- voicemail #5488/ ​mmatuga@d15.org 
Miss Ostberg- voicemail ​#6138/ kostberg@d15.org 
 
Uniform 
Girls will need:  

● Black “yoga” pants 
● Gym shoes  
● A team dance t-shirt will need to be purchased after winter break 

 
2018-2019 Practice Schedule 
*Practice will always be held from 2:30pm until 4:00 pm in the Cafeteria.  
 

Tuesday, January 22 2:30-4:00 Tuesday, February 5 2:30-4:00 
Thursday, January 24 2:30-4:00 Thursday, February 7 2:30-4:00 
Tuesday, January 29 2:30-4:00 Monday, February 11 2:30-4:00 
Thursday, January 31 2:30-4:00 Thursday, February 21 2:30-4:00 

 
Performance Schedule 

Wednesday, February 13 4:15pm Performance at Parkland  
Wednesday, February 20  4:00pm Performance at Parkland  
 
**Performances will be at Parkland during the 7​th​ and 8​th​ grade halftimes of basketball games. 
Students will stay after school for practice, until the games begin.  
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